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ARCHITECTURE AND REGISTERED INTERIOR DESIGNERS, BOARD OF

Organization of Board and Officers

Seal of Board

Fees

Definitions

Architect, Registered Interior Designer, Firm or Partners...
Applicability of Board Rules

Rules of Professional Conduct

Forms of Practice

Name of Firm

Dishonest Conduct

Unprofessional Conduct

Incompetence

Independent Judgement and Disclosure

Individual Licenses and Registrations

Firm Practice of Architecture and Registered Interior Design

Out of State Firms

Architect Emeritus

Limited Liability Companies
Architectural Licensure by Examination
Architecture Licensure by Reciprocity
Interior Design Registration

Scope

Requirements

Determination of Credit

Record Keeping

Exceptions

Reinstatement

Reciprocity

Forms

Non-Compliance

15A NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

10C

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

.0314

.0102
.0106
.0108
.0109
.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0208
.0209
.0210
.0212
.0213
.0214
.0215
.0217
.0218
.0302
.0303
.0306
.0901
.0903
.0904
.0905
.0906
.0907
.0908
.0909
.0910



