LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES November 18, 2021 Meeting

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMINISSION			
Striped Bass	15A NCAC	10C	.0314
ARCHITECTURE AND REGISTERED INTERIOR DESIGNERS, BOARD OF			
Organization of Board and Officers	21 NCAC	02	.0102
Seal of Board	21 NCAC	02	.0106
<u>Fees</u>	21 NCAC	02	.0108
<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC	02	.0109
Architect, Registered Interior Designer, Firm or Partners	21 NCAC	02	.0201
Applicability of Board Rules	21 NCAC	02	.0202
Rules of Professional Conduct	21 NCAC	02	.0203
Forms of Practice	21 NCAC	02	.0204
Name of Firm	21 NCAC	02	.0205
<u>Dishonest Conduct</u>	21 NCAC	02	.0208
Unprofessional Conduct	21 NCAC	02	.0209
<u>Incompetence</u>	21 NCAC	02	.0210
Independent Judgement and Disclosure	21 NCAC	02	.0212
Individual Licenses and Registrations	21 NCAC	02	.0213
Firm Practice of Architecture and Registered Interior Design	21 NCAC	02	.0214
Out of State Firms	21 NCAC	02	.0215
Architect Emeritus	21 NCAC	02	.0217
Limited Liability Companies	21 NCAC	02	.0218
Architectural Licensure by Examination	21 NCAC	02	.0302
Architecture Licensure by Reciprocity	21 NCAC	02	.0303
Interior Design Registration	21 NCAC	02	.0306
Scope	21 NCAC	02	.0901
<u>Requirements</u>	21 NCAC	02	.0903
Determination of Credit	21 NCAC	02	.0904
Record Keeping	21 NCAC	02	.0905
Exceptions	21 NCAC	02	.0906
Reinstatement	21 NCAC	02	.0907
Reciprocity	21 NCAC	02	.0908
<u>Forms</u>	21 NCAC	02	.0909
Non-Compliance	21 NCAC	02	.0910